TIFFIN

MOTORHOMES

Phone 256-356-8661
Fax 256-356-8219

P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582
www.tiffinmotorhomes.com
info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

SHIP TO ADDRESS: HAPPY DAZE RV'S
1199 EL CAMINO AVE
SACRAMENTO CA 95815

USA

CHASSIS
FCCC 360HP 234 WB

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
4UZACGFC8KCLT9754

SERIAL NUMBER
37BA0115108196590

PRODUCT
19 37 BA

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
37BA ALG YEAR MODEL 2019

ORDER REFERENCE
115108

Y549

BASE PRICE

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

White Mahogany Full Body Paint
FCCC 360HP 234 WB

English Chestnut Classic Cab
Cream Fraiche

15K HP Frt, 13.5K ,15K HP Rr
Ultra Leather AirCoil Sofa DS
Bedroom Ceiling Fan

Brown Sugar Ultra Leatherette
Cooktop/Convection Microwave
In Dash Navigation System
Residential Refrigerator

Ultra Leather Reclnier PS

1 Exterior Slide Tray Manual
Fireplace PS

Memory Foam King Bed

Lthrtt PWR DS/PS W/FTRST PS
Lift TV

In Motion Sat

Prospective Floor Tile

Solar Panels (2)

Stacked Washer/Dryer
U-SHAPED DIN LEATHER DS
Centra Vacuum System

Vertical Slide Opening WDW PS
Winegard Connect

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

274,847.50
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0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00

1,160.00
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725.00
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2,552.00
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289,108.25



